
MNM ALT35001 MIN

ARC 11DME

3000
ARC 11DME

LR-077

LR-099112°(Cat.C/D)

099°(Cat.A/B)

112°

FAF
4.9D

(IMDR)
268°

292°

3000

IF
11D268°

R-03
6

IAF13D5700

IAF13D5700

R-22
3

7D

7D

2000 2000

IAF
13D

5700 R-186

MNM ALT
3000
1 MIN

088°

268°

3000
3000

300
0

3000

1000
12501500

1000

1750

1250

750

1500

750

1000

750

1750

2000

1000

2000

750

1000

2250

1000

2250

750

1000

10 NM

490

625
574 548

1102

R-345

IAF
13D
5700

R-322

IAF
13D

5700

IAF
13D
5700

R-149

886

78°20'0"E

78°20'0"E

78°10'0"E

78°10'0"E

78°0'0"E

78°0'0"E

77°50'0"E

77°50'0"E

10
°0

'0"
N

10
°0

'0"
N

9°5
0'0

"N

9°5
0'0

"N

9°4
0'0

"N

9°4
0'0

"N

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

NAUTICAL MILES FROM THR RWY 27

DRG.NO. AAI/119-IALC/23/29.05.2024

2
Þ! !

!!!!!!!!!!!!

!

!!

099°

 MAPt.
1D(IMDR)

(LOC ONLY)

268°

268°

3500

OCA(H)

VOR/DME

(Cat.C/D)

2000

IF
11D
30007DFAF

4.9D(IMDR)
2000

(LOC ONLY)
(Cat.A/B)112°

 GP 3.0°(5.24%) Start 
turn at 

7D

MDI
 4D
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THR ELEV 433

MADURAI (VOMD)
INDIA

ILS or LOC RWY 27

ALL RADIALS AND DISTANCES ARE FROM VOR(116.1 MDI)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
ELEV ALT AND HEIGHT IN FEET
DIST IN NAUTICAL MILE
BRG ARE MAGNETIC
VAR 2.25° W (2010)

OCA(H)
Distance (DME IMDR,NM)

C
Altitude (Ft)

Ground Speed 
Rate of Descent (5.24%)

Distance/Altitude information LOC ONLY Procedure
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Rate of Descent/Ground speed information for LOC ONLY Procedure
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DME REQUIRED

MISSED APPROACH
Climb straight ahead to 2000ft,
then climbing turn LEFT to
 join VOR  holding at 3500ft
or as instructed by ATC.

Transition Altitude 6000

ILS RDH 51

 CIRCLING 1400(934)
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HEIGHTS RELATED TO
THR RWY 27 ELEV 433

AERODROME ELEV 466

FAF                                   4.9D(IMDR)
Altitude at FAF                   2000ft
Descent Gradient               5.24%
MAPt                                 1D(IMDR)

LOC ONLY PROCEDURE

APP    122.800(MAIN)/
           118.450(SDBY)
TWR   122.800(MAIN)/
            118.450(SDBY)

SIMULTANEOUS HOLDING AT VOR &11D
 FIX (IF) AT SAME LEVEL NOT AUTHORISED

BASE TURN INITIAL APPROACH SPEED 
FOR CAT C/D ACFT RESTRICTED TO
210 KIAS MAX
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